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Start. ¢islo
121
50
117
55
81
42
25
75
14
36
53
84
82
57
20
106
100
34
85
43
116
26
27
38
115
69
44
76
77
78
95
86
66

HES1

Meno
Lukas Lukac - Bikegarage
Peter Drabik
Peter Krajcoviech - Kubica sport
Robert Vagan - Adrenaline bike team
Martin Mosko - FDF commencal
Adam Hricko - Divo Racing Trencin
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata
Jakub Budaj - CMS team
Emanuel Wetter - Oko everywhere
Patrik Bily - Mad Style Racing
Andrej Slivka - DH Positive

Sebastian Novodomec - Weldtite cykloturiec

Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Matej Laktis - Machulince
Tobias Bielich - Gravity shop
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Adam Brniak - Oko everywhere
Matej Kovac

Dominik Vasek - Divo Racing Trencin

Michal Wiesenganger - Kellys factory racing

Marek Zabka - Lopata
Erik PieS - Lopata
Erik Karl
Tomas Blasko - Kellys factory racing
Viliam Vitek
Dominik Gregor - Divo Racing Trencin
Marian Fabik - Fabo DH team
Michal Janosko - CMS cyklo
Martin Smatana - CMS cyklo
MiloS Holman - Bajkula
Lubomir Lilge - Martin moja polovicka
Stanislav Hudak
Martin Talian - MTBIKER

Kategodria
M
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Cas
00:10:51.7
00:10:54.8
00:10:55.3
00:10:55.5
00:10:56.5
00:10:57.0
00:10:59.0
00:11:00.6
00:11:02.4
00:11:05.6
00:11:13.6
00:11:21.7
00:11:31.5
00:11:35.0
00:11:35.9
00:11:37.3
00:11:37.4
00:11:40.3
00:11:43.1
00:11:44.1
00:11:44.5
00:11:47.1
00:11:49.3
00:11:54.7
00:11:55.0
00:11:55.5
00:12:00.7
00:12:02.6
00:12:03.1
00:12:05.2
00:12:06.1
00:12:09.6
00:12:13.2
00:12:13.9
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

71
118
31
92
28
22
103
91
120
101
64
107
16
98
97
30
79
94
33
114
13
108
119
68
89
62
63
19
39
65
29
80
37
15
59
41
109

HES1
Marcel Posluch - Bytcianske traily
Adam Hanko - oko everywhere
Matus Gabris - Happy Hippo
Marcel Rojas - Mybikes
Adrian Vano - DTC Topolcany
Filip Kdkos
Tomas Kubani
Richard Giertli - Slovkolex
Martin Kosa - Cykloturiec
Matus Hanuska - EXTREEEEM
Adam Jesensky - Bajky.sk
Plaut Jean Romain
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Vlado Petka - Sixty more
Matej Zan - Sixty more
Jakub Matas - Happy Hippo
Peter Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Jozef Hanzel - Divo Trencin
Michal Skalican
Viliam Koller - Tiko sport ZV
Jan Michalovi¢
Filip Vida
Peter Bujna - Mad style racing
Lukas Cirok - Bikeroom
Milos Vojtek - Kubica sport
Filip Nemec
Jan Kolesar
Adam Smatana
Tadeas Benko
Michal Bartos - Bajky.sk
Ivan Tomany - Happy Hippo
Ivan Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Daniel Hruska
Lukas Kasper
Marek Jasnicky
Miroslav Dancik

Andrej Alman
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00:12:18.7
00:12:20.3
00:12:20.7
00:12:24.5
00:12:29.6
00:12:30.2
00:12:33.5
00:12:34.3
00:12:35.1
00:12:36.7
00:12:36.8
00:12:37.2
00:12:38.2
00:12:39.6
00:12:39.6
00:12:40.3
00:12:45.5
00:12:46.6
00:12:49.0
00:12:49.2
00:12:50.7
00:12:52.5
00:12:57.2
00:12:57.4
00:12:59.7
00:12:59.9
00:13:00.8
00:13:04.3
00:13:05.6
00:13:07.2
00:13:08.7
00:13:10.8
00:13:11.0
00:13:13.4
00:13:13.4
00:13:15.8
00:13:16.8
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

54
51
58
93
111
88
61

23
110

87
104
10
70

72
122
40
73
112
74
24
56
11
102
60
105
113
32
48
49
17
12
18
67

HES1
Peter Benko - Cykloluhy
Vlado Hrmo
Jakub MatiasSovsky - Adrenaline bike team
Kristian Simune
Lukas Lednicky - Concut age
Tomas Oberta - Kubica sport
Matej Vicek
Jakub Jankovy - MTBIKER
Abel Didli¢
Simon Alman
Andrej Papay - MTBIKER
Ivan Kobida - Kubica sport
Matus Krisko - Bajky.sk
Miro Cino - Bearider
Roman Mrazik
Juraj Dolinaj - MTBIKER
Richard Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily
Jakub Rajtar - Air race
Marek Stancik - Outdoor sports Zvolen
Ivan Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily
Matej Benka - Bikepro sport
Juraj Bojkovsky
Roman Novak
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Martin Mensik
Radka Slizikova
Juraj Stredansky - Akademia bicygluvania
Dominik Truhlik
Kristina Galuskova - CK Cykloglajza BB
Peter Kutlak
Katarina Kluvankova - Sarkan team
Michal Lahola - Sarkan team
Marek Lences
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Filip 1zak
Michal Humaj
Pavol Bor¢in - MTBIKER
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00:13:18.1
00:13:20.6
00:13:21.5
00:13:23.1
00:13:23.4
00:13:27.4
00:13:29.3
00:13:32.9
00:13:34.9
00:13:39.9
00:13:40.8
00:13:40.9
00:13:43.8
00:13:44.3
00:13:50.0
00:13:50.2
00:13:50.7
00:13:54.1
00:13:54.5
00:13:57.0
00:14:02.4
00:14:02.8
00:14:07.8
00:14:08.5
00:14:10.0
00:14:15.5
00:14:18.1
00:14:21.3
00:14:25.7
00:14:27.8
00:14:28.7
00:14:44.0
00:14:56.2
00:15:25.0
00:15:31.6
00:15:39.7
00:15:41.3
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115

46
123
52
47
45
20
83

HES1
Timotej Palak
Ondrej Hacunda
Oliver Slivka - DH Positive
Kristina Manova
Adrian Ruda
Adam Mounish Ancharaz
Viktor Mosko
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00:15:42.0
00:15:51.2
00:16:14.4
00:17:17.1
00:17:37.1
00:18:43.7
00:27:30.3
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Start. &islo
121
50
117
55
81
25
75
36
82
85
26
27
76
95
66
1
71
92
28
103
91
101
64
107
79
94
33
13
108
89
63
19
65
29

HES1

Meno
Lukas Lukac - Bikegarage
Peter Drabik
Peter Krajcoviech - Kubica sport
Rébert Vagan - Adrenaline bike team
Martin Mosko - FDF commencal
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata
Jakub Budaj - CMS team
Patrik Bily - Mad Style Racing
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing
Matej Kovac
Marek Zabka - Lopata
Erik PieS - Lopata
Marian Fabik - Fabo DH team
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Stanislav Hudak
Martin Talian - MTBIKER
Marcel Posluch - Bytcianske traily
Marcel Rojas - Mybikes
Adrian Vano - DTC Topolcany
Tomas Kubani
Richard Giertli - Slovkolex
Matus Hanuska - EXTREEEEM
Adam Jesensky - Bajky.sk
Plaut Jean Romain
Peter Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Jozef Hanzel - Divo Trencin
Michal Skalican
Jan Michalovic
Filip Vida
Milos Vojtek - Kubica sport
Jan Kolesar
Adam Smatana
Michal Bartos - Bajky.sk
Ivan Tomany - Happy Hippo

Kategoria
M
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Cas
00:10:51.7
00:10:54.8
00:10:55.3
00:10:55.5
00:10:56.5
00:10:59.0
00:11:00.6
00:11:05.6
00:11:31.5
00:11:43.1
00:11:47.1
00:11:49.3
00:12:02.6
00:12:06.1
00:12:13.2
00:12:13.9
00:12:18.7
00:12:24.5
00:12:29.6
00:12:33.5
00:12:34.3
00:12:36.7
00:12:36.8
00:12:37.2
00:12:45.5
00:12:46.6
00:12:49.0
00:12:50.7
00:12:52.5
00:12:59.7
00:13:00.8
00:13:04.3
00:13:07.2
00:13:08.7
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

80
37
59
41
109
51
93
88
61

87
104
10

72
122
40
73
112
74
60
105
32
49
17
12
67

123
83

HES1
Ivan Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Daniel Hruska
Marek Jasnicky
Miroslav Dancik
Andrej Alman
Vlado Hrmo
Kristian Simune
Tomas Oberta - Kubica sport
Matej Vicek
Jakub Jankovy - MTBIKER
Andrej Papay - MTBIKER
Ivan Kobida - Kubica sport
Matus Krisko - Bajky.sk
Miro Cino - Bearider
Juraj Dolinaj - MTBIKER

Richard Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily

Jakub Rajtar - Air race

Marek Stancik - Outdoor sports Zvolen

Ivan Bacikovsky - BytCianske traily
Matej Benka - Bikepro sport
Juraj Bojkovsky

Juraj Stredansky - Akademia bicygluvania

Dominik Truhlik

Peter Kutlak
Michal Lahola - Sarkan team
Marek Lences
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Michal Humaj
Pavol Bor¢in - MTBIKER

Ondrej Hacunda

Viktor Mosko
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00:13:10.8
00:13:11.0
00:13:13.4
00:13:15.8
00:13:16.8
00:13:20.6
00:13:23.1
00:13:27.4
00:13:29.3
00:13:32.9
00:13:40.8
00:13:40.9
00:13:43.8
00:13:44.3
00:13:50.2
00:13:50.7
00:13:54.1
00:13:54.5
00:13:57.0
00:14:02.4
00:14:02.8
00:14:18.1
00:14:21.3
00:14:27.8
00:14:44.0
00:14:56.2
00:15:25.0
00:15:39.7
00:15:41.3
00:15:51.2
00:27:30.3
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Start. &islo
42
14
84
106
34
43
38
69
44
77
78
118
31
22
120
16
97
30
119
68
62
39
15
58
111
23
110
70
24
11
18
46
52
45

HES1

Meno
Adam Hricko - Divo Racing Trencin
Emanuel Wetter - Oko everywhere
Sebastian Novodomec - Weldtite cykloturiec
Tobias Bielich - Gravity shop
Adam Brniak - Oko everywhere
Dominik Vasek - Divo Racing Trencin
Erik Karl
Viliam Vitek
Dominik Gregor - Divo Racing Trencin
Michal Janosko - CMS cyklo
Martin Smatana - CMS cyklo
Adam Hanko - oko everywhere
Matus Gabris - Happy Hippo
Filip Kakos
Martin Kosa - Cykloturiec
Maximilidn Lences - Bikegarage
Matej Zan - Sixty more
Jakub Matas - Happy Hippo
Peter Bujna - Mad style racing
Lukas Cirok - Bikeroom
Filip Nemec
Tadeas Benko
Lukas Kasper
Jakub Matiasovsky - Adrenaline bike team
Lukas Lednicky - Concut age
Abel Didli¢
Simon Alman
Roman Mrazik
Roman Novak
Martin Mensik
Filip 1zak
Timotej Palak
Oliver Slivka - DH Positive
Adrian Ruda

Kategoria

J
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Cas
00:10:57.0
00:11:02.4
00:11:21.7
00:11:37.3
00:11:40.3
00:11:44.1
00:11:54.7
00:11:55.5
00:12:00.7
00:12:03.1
00:12:05.2
00:12:20.3
00:12:20.7
00:12:30.2
00:12:35.1
00:12:38.2
00:12:39.6
00:12:40.3
00:12:57.2
00:12:57.4
00:12:59.9
00:13:05.6
00:13:13.4
00:13:21.5
00:13:23.4
00:13:34.9
00:13:39.9
00:13:50.0
00:14:07.8
00:14:10.0
00:15:31.6
00:15:42.0
00:16:14.4
00:17:37.1
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56
102
113
48
47
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Meno
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Radka Slizikova
Kristina Galuskova - CK Cykloglajza BB
Katarina Kluvankova - Sarkan team

Kristina Manova

Kategoria
Y4
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Cas
00:14:08.5
00:14:15.5
00:14:25.7
00:14:28.7
00:17:17.1
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53
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Meno
Andrej Slivka - DH Positive
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Matej Laktis - Machulince
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Michal Wiesenganger - Kellys factory racing
Tomas Blasko - Kellys factory racing
Lubomir Lilge - Martin moja polovicka
Vlado Petka - Sixty more
Viliam Koller - Tiko sport ZV
Peter Benko - Cykloluhy

Kategoria
E
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Cas
00:11:13.6
00:11:35.0
00:11:35.9
00:11:37.4
00:11:44.5
00:11:55.0
00:12:09.6
00:12:39.6
00:12:49.2
00:13:18.1
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Start. &islo
50
42
121
55
25
14
81
75
117
36
84
91
82
53
115
106
90
34
43
100
57
38
85
26
69
71
116
44
77
78
76
95
27
92

HES1

Meno
Peter Drabik
Adam Hricko - Divo Racing Trencin
Lukas Lukac - Bikegarage
Rébert Vagan - Adrenaline bike team
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata
Emanuel Wetter - Oko everywhere
Martin Mosko - FDF commencal
Jakub Budaj - CMS team
Peter Krajcoviech - Kubica sport
Patrik Bily - Mad Style Racing

Sebastian Novodomec - Weldtite cykloturiec

Richard Giertli - Slovkolex
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing
Andrej Slivka - DH Positive
Tomas Blasko - Kellys factory racing
Tobias Bielich - Gravity shop
Matej Laktis - Machulince
Adam Brniak - Oko everywhere
Dominik Vasek - Divo Racing Trencin
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Erik Karl
Matej Kovac
Marek Zabka - Lopata
Viliam Vitek

Marcel Posluch - Bytcianske traily

Michal Wiesenganger - Kellys factory racing

Dominik Gregor - Divo Racing Trencin
Michal Janosko - CMS cyklo
Martin Smatana - CMS cyklo

Marian Fabik - Fabo DH team
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Erik Pies - Lopata
Marcel Rojas - Mybikes

Kategoria
M
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Cas
00:04:22.0
00:04:24.9
00:04:26.1
00:04:28.2
00:04:29.6
00:04:29.7
00:04:29.7
00:04:30.6
00:04:30.8
00:04:32.3
00:04:39.3
00:04:39.8
00:04:40.8
00:04:41.9
00:04:44.2
00:04:44.7
00:04:47.2
00:04:47.3
00:04:47.5
00:04:48.8
00:04:49.8
00:04:49.8
00:04:50.6
00:04:51.3
00:04:51.5
00:04:52.3
00:04:52.3
00:04:52.6
00:04:53.8
00:04:54.6
00:04:56.6
00:04:58.9
00:05:00.3
00:05:01.3
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

66
31
118
86
30

16
62
97
96
28
22
79
101
19
39
114
107
64
108
103
98
33
13
68
63
94
65
58
80
120
89
93
29
59
119
109

HES1
Stanislav Hudak
Matus Gabris - Happy Hippo
Adam Hanko - oko everywhere
Lubomir Lilge - Martin moja polovicka
Jakub Matas - Happy Hippo
Martin Talian - MTBIKER
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Filip Nemec
Matej Zan - Sixty more
Patrik Matejov
Adrian Varo - DTC Topolcany
Filip Kakos
Peter Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Matus Hanuska - EXTREEEEM
Adam Smatana
Tadeas Benko
Viliam Koller - Tiko sport ZV
Plaut Jean Romain
Adam Jesensky - Bajky.sk
Filip Vida
Tomas Kubani
Vlado Petka - Sixty more
Michal Skalican
Jan Michalovic
Lukas Cirok - Bikeroom
Jan Kolesar
Jozef Hanzel - Divo Trencin
Michal Bartos - Bajky.sk

Jakub Matiasovsky - Adrenaline bike team

Ivan Tonkovic - Nitrianski déchodci
Martin Kosa - Cykloturiec
Milos$ Vojtek - Kubica sport
Kristian Simune
Ivan Tomany - Happy Hippo
Marek Jasnicky
Peter Bujna - Mad style racing

Andrej Alman
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00:05:02.0
00:05:02.1
00:05:04.4
00:05:04.4
00:05:06.3
00:05:06.8
00:05:06.9
00:05:07.0
00:05:07.3
00:05:07.9
00:05:08.3
00:05:10.3
00:05:11.6
00:05:12.2
00:05:14.3
00:05:14.9
00:05:15.6
00:05:15.8
00:05:16.5
00:05:17.3
00:05:17.3
00:05:17.5
00:05:19.1
00:05:19.3
00:05:19.9
00:05:20.4
00:05:20.6
00:05:20.7
00:05:22.9
00:05:23.4
00:05:24.3
00:05:24.6
00:05:26.5
00:05:27.1
00:05:27.2
00:05:27.8
00:05:28.8
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

54
23
51
37

15
61

41
70
10
87
111
88
110

56
74
72
112
105
122
24
102
40
11
60
113
32
48
17
12
73
104

18
67

HES1
Peter Benko - Cykloluhy
Abel Didli¢
Vlado Hrmo
Daniel Hruska
Andrej Papay - MTBIKER
Lukas Kasper
Matej Vicek
Jakub Jankovy - MTBIKER
Miroslav Dancik
Roman Mrazik
Miro Cino - Bearider
Ivan Kobida - Kubica sport
Lukas Lednicky - Concut age
Tomas Oberta - Kubica sport
Simon Alman
Juraj Dolinaj - MTBIKER
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Juraj Bojkovsky
Richard Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily
Matej Benka - Bikepro sport
Dominik Truhlik
Jakub Rajtar - Air race
Roman Novak
Radka Slizikova
Marek Stancik - Outdoor sports Zvolen
Martin Mensik
Juraj Stredansky - Akademia bicygluvania
Kristina Galuskova - CK Cykloglajza BB
Peter Kutlak
Katarina Kluvankova - Sarkan team
Marek Lences
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Ivan Bacikovsky - BytCianske traily
Matus Krisko - Bajky.sk
Pavol Borcin - MTBIKER
Filip 1zak
Michal Humaj
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00:05:29.9
00:05:30.0
00:05:30.9
00:05:30.9
00:05:31.0
00:05:33.0
00:05:33.7
00:05:35.5
00:05:35.8
00:05:36.7
00:05:38.8
00:05:39.3
00:05:39.3
00:05:40.3
00:05:40.5
00:05:42.1
00:05:44.4
00:05:44.4
00:05:44.9
00:05:46.1
00:05:48.2
00:05:48.7
00:05:51.4
00:05:54.7
00:05:55.3
00:05:56.7
00:05:56.9
00:05:58.4
00:05:59.9
00:06:00.3
00:06:06.7
00:06:16.5
00:06:17.2
00:06:22.3
00:06:34.1
00:06:35.6
00:06:37.0
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

52
123
46
49
47
20
45
99
83

HES1
Oliver Slivka - DH Positive
Ondrej Hacunda
Timotej Palak
Michal Lahola - Sarkan team
Kristina Manova
Adam Mounish Ancharaz
Adrian Ruda
Brano Kabelac
Viktor Mosko

22T - -NZ 2

00:06:43.8
00:06:49.4
00:07:02.3
00:07:18.9
00:07:21.3
00:07:41.4
00:08:05.8
00:19:57.8
00:20:23.9
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM HES1

RS1-M
Poradie Start. &islo Meno Kategoria Cas
1 50 Peter Drabik M 00:04:22.0
2 121 Lukas Lukac - Bikegarage M 00:04:26.1
3 55 Rdébert Vagan - Adrenaline bike team M 00:04:28.2
4 25 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata M 00:04:29.6
5 81 Martin Mosko - FDF commencal M 00:04:29.7
6 75 Jakub Budaj - CMS team M 00:04:30.6
7 117 Peter Krajcoviech - Kubica sport M 00:04:30.8
8 36 Patrik Bily - Mad Style Racing M 00:04:32.3
9 91 Richard Giertli - Slovkolex M 00:04:39.8
10 82 Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing M 00:04:40.8
11 85 Matej Kovac M 00:04:50.6
12 26 Marek Zabka - Lopata M 00:04:51.3
13 71 Marcel Posluch - Bytcianske traily M 00:04:52.3
14 76 Marian Fabik - Fabo DH team M 00:04:56.6
15 95 Milos Holman - Bajkula M 00:04:58.9
16 27 Erik PiesS - Lopata M 00:05:00.3
17 92 Marcel Rojas - Mybikes M 00:05:01.3
18 66 Stanislav Hudak M 00:05:02.0
19 1 Martin Talian - MTBIKER M 00:05:06.8
20 96 Patrik Matejov M 00:05:07.9
21 28 Adrian Vano - DTC Topolcany M 00:05:08.3
22 79 Peter Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci M 00:05:11.6
23 101 Matus Hanuska - EXTREEEEM M 00:05:12.2
24 19 Adam Smatana M 00:05:14.3
25 107 Plaut Jean Romain M 00:05:15.8
26 64 Adam Jesensky - Bajky.sk M 00:05:16.5
27 108 Filip Vida M 00:05:17.3
28 103 Tomas Kubani M 00:05:17.3
29 33 Michal Skalican M 00:05:19.1
30 13 Jan Michalovi¢ M 00:05:19.3
31 63 Jan Kolesar M 00:05:20.4
32 94 Jozef Hanzel - Divo Trencin M 00:05:20.6
33 65 Michal Bartos - Bajky.sk M 00:05:20.7
34 80 Ivan Tonkovic - Nitrianski déchodci M 00:05:23.4

15/40



5/15/22, 2:27 PM
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

89
93
29
59
109
51
37

61

41
10
87
88

74
72
112
105
122
40
60
32
17
12
73
104

67
123
49
99
83

HES1
Milos Vojtek - Kubica sport
Kristian Simune
Ivan Tomany - Happy Hippo
Marek Jasnicky
Andrej Alman
Vlado Hrmo
Daniel Hruska
Andrej Papay - MTBIKER
Matej Vicek
Jakub Jankovy - MTBIKER
Miroslav Dancik
Miro Cino - Bearider
Ivan Kobida - Kubica sport
Tomas Oberta - Kubica sport
Juraj Dolinaj - MTBIKER
Juraj Bojkovsky
Richard Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily
Matej Benka - Bikepro sport
Dominik Truhlik
Jakub Rajtar - Air race
Marek Stancik - Outdoor sports Zvolen
Juraj Stredansky - Akademia bicygluvania
Peter Kutlak
Marek Lences
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Ivan Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily
Matus Krisko - Bajky.sk
Pavol Bor¢in - MTBIKER
Michal Humaj
Ondrej Hacunda
Michal Lahola - Sarkan team
Brano Kabelac
Viktor Mosko

S E=EL=ESE=EE=E==E=E=K=EEEE=K88EEEEX<<E£E£:<.E£E£:x.8£:£.-.-¢xE

00:05:24.6
00:05:26.5
00:05:27.1
00:05:27.2
00:05:28.8
00:05:30.9
00:05:30.9
00:05:31.0
00:05:33.7
00:05:35.5
00:05:35.8
00:05:38.8
00:05:39.3
00:05:40.3
00:05:42.1
00:05:44.4
00:05:44.9
00:05:46.1
00:05:48.2
00:05:48.7
00:05:55.3
00:05:56.9
00:05:59.9
00:06:06.7
00:06:16.5
00:06:17.2
00:06:22.3
00:06:34.1
00:06:37.0
00:06:49.4
00:07:18.9
00:19:57.8
00:20:23.9

16/40



5/15/22, 2:27 PM

RS1-J

Poradie

O 0 N O 1 A W N

W W W W W N N N N N N N N NN R R RRR R R R R =@
H W N PR O O WO N O UV A W N R O O OKONO VA WNRO

Start. &islo
42
14
84
106
34
43
38
69
44
77
78
31
118
30
16
62
97
22
39
68
58
120
119
23
15
70
111
110
24
11
18
52
46
20

HES1

Meno
Adam Hricko - Divo Racing Trencin
Emanuel Wetter - Oko everywhere
Sebastian Novodomec - Weldtite cykloturiec
Tobias Bielich - Gravity shop
Adam Brniak - Oko everywhere
Dominik Vasek - Divo Racing Trencin
Erik Karl
Viliam Vitek
Dominik Gregor - Divo Racing Trencin
Michal Janosko - CMS cyklo
Martin Smatana - CMS cyklo
Matus Gabris - Happy Hippo
Adam Hanko - oko everywhere
Jakub Matas - Happy Hippo
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Filip Nemec
Matej Zan - Sixty more
Filip Kakos
Tadeas Benko
Lukas Cirok - Bikeroom
Jakub MatiasSovsky - Adrenaline bike team
Martin Kosa - Cykloturiec
Peter Bujna - Mad style racing
Abel Didli¢
Lukas Kasper
Roman Mrazik
Lukas Lednicky - Concut age
Simon Alman
Roman Novak
Martin Mensik
Filip 1zak
Oliver Slivka - DH Positive
Timotej Palak

Adam Mounish Ancharaz

Kategoria

J

- - e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e .

Cas
00:04:24.9
00:04:29.7
00:04:39.3
00:04:44.7
00:04:47.3
00:04:47.5
00:04:49.8
00:04:51.5
00:04:52.6
00:04:53.8
00:04:54.6
00:05:02.1
00:05:04.4
00:05:06.3
00:05:06.9
00:05:07.0
00:05:07.3
00:05:10.3
00:05:14.9
00:05:19.9
00:05:22.9
00:05:24.3
00:05:27.8
00:05:30.0
00:05:33.0
00:05:36.7
00:05:39.3
00:05:40.5
00:05:51.4
00:05:56.7
00:06:35.6
00:06:43.8
00:07:02.3
00:07:41.4
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM HES1
35 45 Adrian Ruda J 00:08:05.8
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM

RS1-Z

Poradie

v A W N

Start. &islo
56
102
113
48
47

HES1

Meno
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Radka Slizikova
Kristina Galuskova - CK Cykloglajza BB
Katarina Kluvankova - Sarkan team

Kristina Manova

Kategoria
Y4

N N N N

Cas
00:05:44.4
00:05:54.7
00:05:58.4
00:06:00.3
00:07:21.3
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM

RS1-E

Poradie

O 00 N O 1 & W N

=
o

Start. &islo
53
115
90
100
57
116
86
114
98
54

HES1

Meno
Andrej Slivka - DH Positive
Tomas Blasko - Kellys factory racing
Matej Laktis - Machulince
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Michal Wiesenganger - Kellys factory racing
Lubomir Lilge - Martin moja polovicka
Viliam Koller - Tiko sport ZV
Vlado Petka - Sixty more
Peter Benko - Cykloluhy

Kategoria
E

m m m M M M mMm m m

Cas
00:04:41.9
00:04:44.2
00:04:47.2
00:04:48.8
00:04:49.8
00:04:52.3
00:05:04.4
00:05:15.6
00:05:17.5
00:05:29.9
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM

RS2

Poradie

O 0 N O 1 A W N

W W W W W N N N N N N N N NN R R RRR R R R R =@
A W N R O O WO N O UV A W N R O O OKONO VA WNRO

Start. &islo
53
121
55
117
14
57
81
91
42
25
36
75
100
50
106
82
27
116
84
86
26
98
90
43
85
92
34
44
1
38
83
69
62
94

HES1

Meno
Andrej Slivka - DH Positive
Lukas Lukac - Bikegarage
Roébert Vagan - Adrenaline bike team
Peter Krajcoviech - Kubica sport
Emanuel Wetter - Oko everywhere
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Martin Mosko - FDF commencal
Richard Giertli - Slovkolex
Adam Hricko - Divo Racing Trencin
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata
Patrik Bily - Mad Style Racing
Jakub Budaj - CMS team
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Peter Drabik
Tobias Bielich - Gravity shop
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing
Erik Pies - Lopata

Michal Wiesenganger - Kellys factory racing

Sebastian Novodomec - Weldtite cykloturiec

Lubomir Lilge - Martin moja polovicka
Marek Zabka - Lopata
Vlado Petka - Sixty more
Matej Laktis - Machulince
Dominik Vasek - Divo Racing Trencin
Matej Kovac
Marcel Rojas - Mybikes
Adam Brniak - Oko everywhere
Dominik Gregor - Divo Racing Trencin
Martin Talian - MTBIKER
Erik Karl
Viktor Mosko
Viliam Vitek
Filip Nemec

Jozef Hanzel - Divo Trencin

Kategoria
E

Lf-e-= -2 -« f=-«mmmoemgZ <« mg < -2 € m =< £ <2

Cas
00:02:19.7
00:02:21.0
00:02:21.1
00:02:21.6
00:02:22.1
00:02:23.3
00:02:23.3
00:02:24.4
00:02:24.8
00:02:24.8
00:02:24.8
00:02:25.0
00:02:25.7
00:02:25.8
00:02:29.8
00:02:31.4
00:02:31.9
00:02:32.6
00:02:32.6
00:02:33.1
00:02:33.4
00:02:34.4
00:02:34.4
00:02:34.5
00:02:35.4
00:02:36.0
00:02:36.0
00:02:36.1
00:02:36.3
00:02:36.7
00:02:37.7
00:02:39.0
00:02:39.8
00:02:40.1
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

21
64
76
95
28
78
33
120
31
103
118
77
13
22
68
107
115
30
49
79
114
101
63
37
88
104
66
80
119
109
73
16
29
15
72
89
54

HES1
Matej Vepy - Oko everywhere
Adam Jesensky - Bajky.sk
Marian Fabik - Fabo DH team
Milo$ Holman - Bajkula
Adrian Vano - DTC Topolcany
Martin Smatana - CMS cyklo
Michal Skalican
Martin Kosa - Cykloturiec
Matus Gabris - Happy Hippo
Tomas Kubani
Adam Hanko - oko everywhere
Michal Janosko - CMS cyklo
Jan Michalovi¢
Filip Kakos
Lukas Cirok - Bikeroom
Plaut Jean Romain
Tomas Blasko - Kellys factory racing
Jakub Matas - Happy Hippo
Michal Lahola - Sarkan team
Peter Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Viliam Koller - Tiko sport ZV
Matus Hanuska - EXTREEEEM
Jan Kolesar
Daniel Hruska
Tomas Oberta - Kubica sport
Matus Krisko - Bajky.sk
Stanislav Hudak
Ivan Tonkovic - Nitrianski déchodci
Peter Bujna - Mad style racing
Andrej Alman
Ivan Bacikovsky - BytcCianske traily
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Ivan Tomany - Happy Hippo
Lukas Kasper
Richard Bacikovsky - BytCianske traily
Milos Vojtek - Kubica sport
Peter Benko - Cykloluhy

mE -« -« - === <sEmMmgf<+-mMmgf -« -2 -« « =2 -« £ £+

00:02:40.6
00:02:40.9
00:02:41.2
00:02:41.5
00:02:41.5
00:02:41.7
00:02:42.0
00:02:42.3
00:02:43.0
00:02:43.1
00:02:43.1
00:02:43.5
00:02:44.2
00:02:44.4
00:02:44.7
00:02:45.0
00:02:45.6
00:02:46.0
00:02:46.4
00:02:46.9
00:02:47.0
00:02:47.1
00:02:47.3
00:02:47.5
00:02:47.7
00:02:47.9
00:02:48.4
00:02:48.8
00:02:48.9
00:02:49.2
00:02:49.5
00:02:49.5
00:02:49.7
00:02:49.8
00:02:50.8
00:02:51.2
00:02:52.3
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

111
65

41
61

59
51
108
19
97
110

23
71
10
40
24
93
56
122
32
87
102
39
112
60
74
11
70
46
58
48
105
12
67
113

HES1
Lukas Lednicky - Concut age
Michal Bartos - Bajky.sk
Juraj Dolinaj - MTBIKER
Miroslav Danéik
Matej Vicek
Andrej Papay - MTBIKER
Marek Jasnicky
Vlado Hrmo
Filip Vida
Adam Smatana
Matej Zan - Sixty more
Simon Alman
Jakub Jankovy - MTBIKER
Abel Didli¢
Marcel Posluch - Bytcianske traily
Miro Cino - Bearider
Marek Stancik - Outdoor sports Zvolen
Roman Novak
Kristian Simune
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Jakub Rajtar - Air race
Peter Kutlak
Ivan Kobida - Kubica sport
Radka Slizikova
Tadeas Benko
Matej Benka - Bikepro sport
Juraj Stredansky - Akademia bicygluvania
Juraj Bojkovsky
Martin Mensik
Roman Mrazik
Timotej Palak
Jakub Matiasovsky - Adrenaline bike team
Katarina Kluvankova - Sarkan team
Dominik Truhlik
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Michal Humaj
Kristina Galuskova - CK Cykloglajza BB

NS SSN--e-c-c=Z <= <-“NEE=ESENEE-=SE=<4+«-=+««<= <<= << < -+~

00:02:52.4
00:02:52.6
00:02:52.9
00:02:53.3
00:02:53.3
00:02:53.8
00:02:53.8
00:02:53.9
00:02:54.2
00:02:55.3
00:02:56.9
00:02:57.0
00:02:57.1
00:02:57.7
00:02:58.1
00:02:59.3
00:02:59.5
00:02:59.9
00:03:00.3
00:03:00.9
00:03:02.0
00:03:02.6
00:03:02.6
00:03:02.7
00:03:02.7
00:03:03.8
00:03:04.1
00:03:04.9
00:03:07.1
00:03:08.4
00:03:10.0
00:03:10.3
00:03:11.3
00:03:12.2
00:03:14.0
00:03:14.4
00:03:14.8
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

18
17
123

45

52

47
20

HES1
Filip 1zak
Marek Lences
Ondrej Hacunda
Pavol Bor¢in - MTBIKER
Adrian Ruda
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER
Oliver Slivka - DH Positive
Kristina Manova

Adam Mounish Ancharaz

CN-Z2 222«

00:03:15.2
00:03:16.9
00:03:22.3
00:03:29.8
00:03:32.6
00:03:35.0
00:03:36.3
00:03:43.0
00:04:01.9
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM HES1

RS2 -M
Poradie Start. &islo Meno Kategoria Cas
1 121 Lukas Lukac - Bikegarage M 00:02:21.0
2 55 Rébert Vagan - Adrenaline bike team M 00:02:21.1
3 117 Peter Krajcoviech - Kubica sport M 00:02:21.6
4 81 Martin Mosko - FDF commencal M 00:02:23.3
5 91 Richard Giertli - Slovkolex M 00:02:24.4
6 25 Jakub Hlinka - Lopata M 00:02:24.8
7 36 Patrik Bily - Mad Style Racing M 00:02:24.8
8 75 Jakub Budaj - CMS team M 00:02:25.0
9 50 Peter Drabik M 00:02:25.8
10 82 Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing M 00:02:31.4
11 27 Erik Pies - Lopata M 00:02:31.9
12 26 Marek Zabka - Lopata M 00:02:33.4
13 85 Matej Kovac M 00:02:35.4
14 92 Marcel Rojas - Mybikes M 00:02:36.0
15 1 Martin Talian - MTBIKER M 00:02:36.3
16 83 Viktor Mosko M 00:02:37.7
17 94 Jozef Hanzel - Divo Trencin M 00:02:40.1
18 64 Adam Jesensky - Bajky.sk M 00:02:40.9
19 76 Marian Fabik - Fabo DH team M 00:02:41.2
20 95 Milos Holman - Bajkula M 00:02:41.5
21 28 Adrian Vano - DTC Topolcany M 00:02:41.5
22 33 Michal Skalican M 00:02:42.0
23 103 Tomas Kubani M 00:02:43.1
24 13 Jan Michalovi¢ M 00:02:44.2
25 107 Plaut Jean Romain M 00:02:45.0
26 49 Michal Lahola - Sarkan team M 00:02:46.4
27 79 Peter Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci M 00:02:46.9
28 101 Matus Hanuska - EXTREEEEM M 00:02:47.1
29 63 Jan Kolesar M 00:02:47.3
30 37 Daniel Hruska M 00:02:47.5
31 88 Tomas Oberta - Kubica sport M 00:02:47.7
32 104 Matus Krisko - Bajky.sk M 00:02:47.9
33 66 Stanislav Hudak M 00:02:48.4
34 80 Ivan Tonkovic - Nitrianski déchodci M 00:02:48.8

25/40



5/15/22, 2:27 PM
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

109
73
29
72
89
65

41
61

59
51
108
19

71
10
40
93
122
32
87
112
60
74
105
12
67
17
123

HES1
Andrej Alman
Ivan Bacikovsky - BytCianske traily
Ivan Tomany - Happy Hippo
Richard Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily
Milos Vojtek - Kubica sport
Michal Bartos - Bajky.sk
Juraj Dolinaj - MTBIKER
Miroslav Dancik
Matej Vicek
Andrej Papay - MTBIKER
Marek Jasnicky
Vlado Hrmo
Filip Vida
Adam Smatana
Jakub Jankovy - MTBIKER
Marcel Posluch - Bytcianske traily
Miro Cino - Bearider
Marek Stancik - Outdoor sports Zvolen
Kristian Simune
Jakub Rajtar - Air race
Peter Kutlak
Ivan Kobida - Kubica sport

Matej Benka - Bikepro sport

Juraj Stredansky - Akademia bicygluvania

Juraj Bojkovsky
Dominik Truhlik
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Michal Humaj
Marek Lences
Ondrej Hacunda
Pavol Borc€in - MTBIKER
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER

S E=EL=E=E=E==E=E=K=EEEEEE<88EE<8Ks8EE <<= £Ex:xs£xs£.gx.-x

00:02:49.2
00:02:49.5
00:02:49.7
00:02:50.8
00:02:51.2
00:02:52.6
00:02:52.9
00:02:53.3
00:02:53.3
00:02:53.8
00:02:53.8
00:02:53.9
00:02:54.2
00:02:55.3
00:02:57.1
00:02:58.1
00:02:59.3
00:02:59.5
00:03:00.3
00:03:02.0
00:03:02.6
00:03:02.6
00:03:03.8
00:03:04.1
00:03:04.9
00:03:12.2
00:03:14.0
00:03:14.4
00:03:16.9
00:03:22.3
00:03:29.8
00:03:35.0
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM

RS2 -J

Poradie

O 0 N O 1 A W N

W W W W W N N N N N N N N NN R R RRR R R R R =@
H W N R O O WO N O U A W N R O O OKONO VA WNRO

Start. &islo
14
42
106
84
43
34
44
38
69
62
21
78
120
31
118
77
22
68
30
119
16
15
111
97
110
23
24
39
11
70
46
58
18
45

HES1

Meno
Emanuel Wetter - Oko everywhere
Adam Hricko - Divo Racing Trencin
Tobias Bielich - Gravity shop
Sebastian Novodomec - Weldtite cykloturiec
Dominik Vasek - Divo Racing Trencin
Adam Brniak - Oko everywhere
Dominik Gregor - Divo Racing Trencin
Erik Karl
Viliam Vitek
Filip Nemec
Matej Vepy - Oko everywhere
Martin Smatana - CMS cyklo
Martin Kosa - Cykloturiec
Matus Gabris - Happy Hippo
Adam Hanko - oko everywhere
Michal Janosko - CMS cyklo
Filip Kakos
Lukas Cirok - Bikeroom
Jakub Matas - Happy Hippo
Peter Bujna - Mad style racing
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Lukas Kasper
Lukas Lednicky - Concut age
Matej Zan - Sixty more
Simon Alman
Abel Didli¢
Roman Novak
Tadeas Benko
Martin Mensik
Roman Mrazik
Timotej Palak
Jakub Matiasovsky - Adrenaline bike team
Filip 1zak
Adrian Ruda

Kategoria
J

- - e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e .

Cas
00:02:22.1
00:02:24.8
00:02:29.8
00:02:32.6
00:02:34.5
00:02:36.0
00:02:36.1
00:02:36.7
00:02:39.0
00:02:39.8
00:02:40.6
00:02:41.7
00:02:42.3
00:02:43.0
00:02:43.1
00:02:43.5
00:02:44.4
00:02:44.7
00:02:46.0
00:02:48.9
00:02:49.5
00:02:49.8
00:02:52.4
00:02:56.9
00:02:57.0
00:02:57.7
00:02:59.9
00:03:02.7
00:03:07.1
00:03:08.4
00:03:10.0
00:03:10.3
00:03:15.2
00:03:32.6
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM HES1
35 52 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive J 00:03:36.3
36 20 Adam Mounish Ancharaz J 00:04:01.9
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM HES1

RS2-7
Poradie Start. islo Meno Kategoria Cas
56 Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team y4 00:03:00.9
2 102 Radka Slizikova z 00:03:02.7
3 48 Katarina Kluvankova - Sarkan team Z 00:03:11.3
4 113 Kristina Galuskova - CK Cykloglajza BB Z 00:03:14.8
5 47 Kristina Manova yA 00:03:43.0
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM

RS2 -E

Poradie

O 00 N O 1 & W N

=
o

Start. &islo
53
57
100
116
86
98
90
115
114
54

HES1

Meno
Andrej Slivka - DH Positive
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Michal Wiesenganger - Kellys factory racing
Lubomir Lilge - Martin moja polovicka
Vlado Petka - Sixty more
Matej Laktis - Machulince
Tomas Blasko - Kellys factory racing
Viliam Koller - Tiko sport ZV
Peter Benko - Cykloluhy

Kategoria
E

m m m M M M mMm m m

Cas
00:02:19.7
00:02:23.3
00:02:25.7
00:02:32.6
00:02:33.1
00:02:34.4
00:02:34.4
00:02:45.6
00:02:47.0
00:02:52.3
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM

RS3

Poradie

O 0 N O 1 A W N

W W W W W N N N N N N N N NN R RRRR R R R R =@
H W N R O O WO N O U A W N R O O OWONOOV A WNRO

Start. &islo
117
81
25
121
75
55
50
42
36
84
14
53
90
34
27
85
82
21
116
57
43
26
66
106
100
76
69
115
96
95
77
38
71
120

HES1

Meno
Peter Krajcoviech - Kubica sport
Martin Mosko - FDF commencal
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata
Lukas Lukac - Bikegarage
Jakub Budaj - CMS team
Roébert Vagan - Adrenaline bike team
Peter Drabik
Adam Hricko - Divo Racing Tren¢in
Patrik Bily - Mad Style Racing
Sebastian Novodomec - Weldtite cykloturiec
Emanuel Wetter - Oko everywhere
Andrej Slivka - DH Positive
Matej LaktiS - Machulince
Adam Brniak - Oko everywhere
Erik Pies - Lopata
Matej Kovac
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing
Matej Vepy - Oko everywhere
Michal Wiesenganger - Kellys factory racing
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Dominik Vasek - Divo Racing Trencin
Marek Zabka - Lopata
Stanislav Hudak
Tobias Bielich - Gravity shop
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Marian Fabik - Fabo DH team
Viliam Vitek
Tomas Blasko - Kellys factory racing
Patrik Matejov
Milo$ Holman - Bajkula
Michal Janosko - CMS cyklo
Erik Karl
Marcel Posluch - Bytcianske traily

Martin Kosa - Cykloturiec

Kategoria
M

c 22T mMmeZTmeZTZeoemmeZTZTZ2eommeo-2 22222282

Cas
00:04:02.7
00:04:03.3
00:04:04.4
00:04:04.5
00:04:04.8
00:04:06.1
00:04:06.9
00:04:07.3
00:04:08.3
00:04:09.7
00:04:10.6
00:04:11.9
00:04:14.2
00:04:16.9
00:04:17.0
00:04:17.1
00:04:19.1
00:04:19.3
00:04:19.5
00:04:21.9
00:04:22.0
00:04:22.3
00:04:22.7
00:04:22.8
00:04:22.8
00:04:24.7
00:04:24.9
00:04:25.1
00:04:25.2
00:04:25.7
00:04:25.7
00:04:28.1
00:04:28.2
00:04:28.4
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

83
78

44
86
118
103
104
97
31
22
107
101
49
64
28
119
108
16
89
94
114
41
79
13
92
98
33
39
30
58
73
15
111
29
59
37

HES1
Viktor Mosko
Martin Smatana - CMS cyklo
Martin Talian - MTBIKER
Dominik Gregor - Divo Racing Trencin
Lubomir Lilge - Martin moja polovicka
Adam Hanko - oko everywhere
Tomas Kubani
Matus Krisko - Bajky.sk
Matej Zan - Sixty more
Matus Gabris - Happy Hippo
Filip Kakos
Plaut Jean Romain
Matus Hanuska - EXTREEEEM
Michal Lahola - Sarkan team
Adam Jesensky - Bajky.sk
Adrian Varno - DTC Topolcany
Peter Bujna - Mad style racing
Filip Vida
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Milos$ Vojtek - Kubica sport
Jozef Hanzel - Divo Trencin
Viliam Koller - Tiko sport ZV
Miroslav Dancik
Peter Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Jan Michalovi¢
Marcel Rojas - Mybikes
Vlado Petka - Sixty more
Michal Skalic¢an
Tadeas Benko

Jakub Matas - Happy Hippo

Jakub Matiasovsky - Adrenaline bike team

Ivan Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily
Lukas Kasper
Lukas Lednicky - Concut age
Ivan Tomany - Happy Hippo
Marek Jasnicky

Daniel Hruska

S S -+« -« mMmg Mg -2« =<8 -4+« 8 4=-me g« <

00:04:28.7
00:04:28.7
00:04:30.7
00:04:31.9
00:04:32.0
00:04:32.7
00:04:33.0
00:04:33.6
00:04:35.3
00:04:35.4
00:04:35.4
00:04:36.3
00:04:37.3
00:04:38.7
00:04:39.3
00:04:39.6
00:04:40.5
00:04:40.9
00:04:41.7
00:04:43.8
00:04:45.7
00:04:46.6
00:04:46.6
00:04:47.0
00:04:47.1
00:04:47.1
00:04:47.7
00:04:47.8
00:04:47.9
00:04:48.0
00:04:48.2
00:04:50.2
00:04:50.5
00:04:51.6
00:04:51.9
00:04:52.3
00:04:52.5
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

68
63
65
19
51
54
93
80
109
87
88
40

61
110
122

70

11

10

23
112
113

62

74

72

24
60
48

102
105
56
32
46
91

HES1
Lukas Cirok - Bikeroom
Jan Kolesar
Michal Bartos - Bajky.sk
Adam Smatana
Vlado Hrmo
Peter Benko - Cykloluhy
Kristian Simune
Ivan Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Andrej Alman
Ivan Kobida - Kubica sport
Tomas Oberta - Kubica sport
Marek Stancik - Outdoor sports Zvolen
Jakub Jankovy - MTBIKER
Matej Vicek
Simon Alman
Jakub Rajtar - Air race
Roman Mrazik
Martin Mensik
Miro Cino - Bearider
Abel Didli¢
Matej Benka - Bikepro sport
Kristina Galuskova - CK Cykloglajza BB
Filip Nemec
Juraj Bojkovsky
Richard Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily
Juraj Dolinaj - MTBIKER
Andrej Papay - MTBIKER
Roman Novak
Juraj Stredansky - Akademia bicygluvania
Katarina Kluvankova - Sarkan team
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER
Radka Slizikova
Dominik Truhlik
Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team
Peter Kutlak
Timotej Palak
Richard Giertli - Slovkolex

S <-“=NSENESENES-«=S=SE=S<=+-“NS-=S -« <<= === mg < < £+

00:04:52.8
00:04:53.0
00:04:53.9
00:04:54.7
00:04:55.7
00:04:55.8
00:04:56.2
00:04:58.5
00:04:58.7
00:04:58.9
00:04:59.4
00:04:59.5
00:05:00.2
00:05:02.2
00:05:02.3
00:05:03.2
00:05:04.8
00:05:06.1
00:05:06.2
00:05:07.1
00:05:12.4
00:05:12.5
00:05:13.0
00:05:13.4
00:05:14.9
00:05:15.1
00:05:16.0
00:05:16.4
00:05:16.9
00:05:17.1
00:05:17.7
00:05:18.0
00:05:20.8
00:05:23.1
00:05:25.2
00:05:29.7
00:05:30.0
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

17

123
18
67
52
12
45
47
20

HES1
Marek Lences
Pavol Bor¢in - MTBIKER
Ondrej Hacunda
Filip 1zak
Michal Humaj
Oliver Slivka - DH Positive
Andrej Samal - Procycling
Adrian Ruda
Kristina Manova

Adam Mounish Ancharaz

“ N« < « <« =< £ <

00:05:32.6
00:05:37.3
00:05:39.4
00:05:40.7
00:05:48.2
00:05:54.2
00:05:54.4
00:05:58.7
00:06:12.6
00:07:00.3
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM

RS3-M

Poradie
1

O 0 N O 1 o W N

W W W W W N NDNNINNDNNNNNRRR R R R R R R B
H W N B O O 0O N OO U1 & W N PR O O O N O UV & WIN = O

Start. &islo
117
81
25
121
75
55
50
36
27
85
82
26
66
76
96
95
71
83
1
103
104
107
101
49
64
28
108
89
94
41
79
13
92
33

HES1

Meno
Peter Krajcoviech - Kubica sport
Martin Mosko - FDF commencal
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata
Lukas Lukac - Bikegarage
Jakub Budaj - CMS team
Rébert Vagan - Adrenaline bike team
Peter Drabik
Patrik Bily - Mad Style Racing
Erik Pies - Lopata
Matej Kovac
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing
Marek Zabka - Lopata
Stanislav Hudak
Marian Fabik - Fabo DH team
Patrik Matejov
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Marcel Posluch - Bytcianske traily
Viktor Mosko
Martin Talian - MTBIKER
Tomas Kubani
Matus Krisko - Bajky.sk
Plaut Jean Romain
Matus Hanuska - EXTREEEEM
Michal Lahola - Sarkan team
Adam Jesensky - Bajky.sk
Adrian Vano - DTC Topolcany
Filip Vida
Milos Vojtek - Kubica sport
Jozef Hanzel - Divo Trencin
Miroslav Dancik
Peter Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Jan Michalovi¢
Marcel Rojas - Mybikes
Michal Skalican

Kategoria
M

ESE=EL=EEE=EE=E=E=E=E=K=EEEEEEEEEEXREEsEREE£:£:x£:£.8£.-¢x

Cas
00:04:02.7
00:04:03.3
00:04:04.4
00:04:04.5
00:04:04.8
00:04:06.1
00:04:06.9
00:04:08.3
00:04:17.0
00:04:17.1
00:04:19.1
00:04:22.3
00:04:22.7
00:04:24.7
00:04:25.2
00:04:25.7
00:04:28.2
00:04:28.7
00:04:30.7
00:04:33.0
00:04:33.6
00:04:36.3
00:04:37.3
00:04:38.7
00:04:39.3
00:04:39.6
00:04:40.9
00:04:43.8
00:04:45.7
00:04:46.6
00:04:47.0
00:04:47.1
00:04:47.1
00:04:47.8
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

73
29
59
37
63
65
19
51
93
80
109
87
88
40

61
122
10
112
74
72

60

105
32
91
17

123
67
12

HES1
Ivan Bacikovsky - BytCianske traily
Ivan Tomany - Happy Hippo
Marek Jasnicky
Daniel Hruska
Jan Kolesar
Michal Bartos - Bajky.sk
Adam Smatana
Vlado Hrmo
Kristian Simune
Ivan Tonkovic - Nitrianski dochodci
Andrej Alman
Ivan Kobida - Kubica sport
Tomas Oberta - Kubica sport
Marek Stancik - Outdoor sports Zvolen
Jakub Jankovy - MTBIKER
Matej Vicek
Jakub Rajtar - Air race
Miro Cino - Bearider
Matej Benka - Bikepro sport
Juraj Bojkovsky
Richard Bacikovsky - Bytcianske traily
Juraj Dolinaj - MTBIKER
Andrej Papay - MTBIKER

Juraj Stredansky - Akademia bicygluvania

Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER

Dominik Truhlik

Peter Kutlak
Richard Giertli - Slovkolex
Marek Lences
Pavol Bor¢in - MTBIKER

Ondrej Hacunda

Michal Humaj

Andrej Samal - Procycling

S E=EL=ESE=EE=E==E=E=K=EEEE=K88EEEEX<<E£E£:<.E£E£:x.8£:£.-.-¢xE

00:04:50.2
00:04:51.9
00:04:52.3
00:04:52.5
00:04:53.0
00:04:53.9
00:04:54.7
00:04:55.7
00:04:56.2
00:04:58.5
00:04:58.7
00:04:58.9
00:04:59.4
00:04:59.5
00:05:00.2
00:05:02.2
00:05:03.2
00:05:06.2
00:05:12.4
00:05:13.4
00:05:14.9
00:05:15.1
00:05:16.0
00:05:16.9
00:05:17.7
00:05:20.8
00:05:25.2
00:05:30.0
00:05:32.6
00:05:37.3
00:05:39.4
00:05:48.2
00:05:54.4
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM HES1

RS3-1J
Poradie Start. &islo Meno Kategoria Cas

42 Adam Hricko - Divo Racing Trencin J 00:04:07.3
2 84 Sebastian Novodomec - Weldtite cykloturiec J 00:04:09.7
3 14 Emanuel Wetter - Oko everywhere J 00:04:10.6
4 34 Adam Brniak - Oko everywhere J 00:04:16.9
5 21 Matej Vepy - Oko everywhere J 00:04:19.3
6 43 Dominik Vasek - Divo Racing Trencin J 00:04:22.0
7 106 Tobias Bielich - Gravity shop J 00:04:22.8
8 69 Viliam Vitek J 00:04:24.9
9 77 Michal Janosko - CMS cyklo J 00:04:25.7
10 38 Erik Karl J 00:04:28.1
11 120 Martin Kosa - Cykloturiec J 00:04:28.4
12 78 Martin Smatana - CMS cyklo J 00:04:28.7
13 44 Dominik Gregor - Divo Racing Trencin J 00:04:31.9
14 118 Adam Hanko - oko everywhere J 00:04:32.7
15 97 Matej Zan - Sixty more J 00:04:35.3
16 31 Matuis Gabris - Happy Hippo J 00:04:35.4
17 22 Filip Kakos J 00:04:35.4
18 119 Peter Bujna - Mad style racing J 00:04:40.5
19 16 Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage J 00:04:41.7
20 39 Tadeas Benko J 00:04:47.9
21 30 Jakub Matas - Happy Hippo J 00:04:48.0
22 58 Jakub Matiasovsky - Adrenaline bike team J 00:04:48.2
23 15 Lukas Kasper J 00:04:50.5
24 111 Lukas Lednicky - Concut age J 00:04:51.6
25 68 Lukas Cirok - Bikeroom J 00:04:52.8
26 110 Simon Alman J 00:05:02.3
27 70 Roman Mrazik J 00:05:04.8
28 11 Martin Mensik J 00:05:06.1
29 23 Abel Didlic¢ J 00:05:07.1
30 62 Filip Nemec J 00:05:13.0
31 24 Roman Novak J 00:05:16.4
32 46 Timotej Palak J 00:05:29.7
33 18 Filip 1zak J 00:05:40.7
34 52 Oliver Slivka - DH Positive J 00:05:54.2
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM HES1
35 45 Adrian Ruda J 00:05:58.7
36 20 Adam Mounish Ancharaz J 00:07:00.3
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM HES1

RS3 -7
Poradie Start. islo Meno Kategoria Cas
113 Kristina Galuskova - CK Cykloglajza BB Z 00:05:12.5
2 48 Katarina Kluvankova - Sarkan team Z 00:05:17.1
3 102 Radka Slizikova yA 00:05:18.0
4 56 Aneta Kamenska - Adrenaline bike team Y4 00:05:23.1
5 47 Kristina Manova yA 00:06:12.6
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5/15/22, 2:27 PM

RS3-E

Poradie

O 00 N O 1 & W N

=
o

Start. &islo
53
90
116
57
100
115
86
114
98
54

HES1

Meno
Andrej Slivka - DH Positive
Matej Lakti$ - Machulince
Michal Wiesenganger - Kellys factory racing
Lubos Vicik - Adrenaline bike team
Dusan Knapec - Oko everywhere
Tomas Blasko - Kellys factory racing
Lubomir Lilge - Martin moja polovicka
Viliam Koller - Tiko sport ZV
Vlado Petka - Sixty more
Peter Benko - Cykloluhy

Kategoria
E

m m m M M M mMm m m

Cas
00:04:11.9
00:04:14.2
00:04:19.5
00:04:21.9
00:04:22.8
00:04:25.1
00:04:32.0
00:04:46.6
00:04:47.7
00:04:55.8
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